
5182 

Name 

Holdaway, Michael David Henry 

Hunter, Alison 
Hunter, Warwick Stanley_ 
James, Andrew Gibson 

Jamison, David Laurence 
Johnson, Rosemary Angela 
Karthigesu, Dhanalakshimi 
Knight, David Bower 
Lennon, Diana Rosemary 
Lewis, Margaret Eluned 

Liang, Allen Yee Lun 
Lord, Josephine Margery 
McArthur, John Ewing 
McGeorge, Murray 
Mackay, Richard John 
MacKenzie, Neil Gordon 
Malcolm, Donald Stewart 
Malcolm, Stuart Bruce 
Matthews, Jack Dilworth Haslett 
Mauger, David Charles 
Mickleson, Kenneth Norman Paul 

Miles, Michael Robert 
Mitchell, Edwin Arthur 
Morris, Maxwell Clarke 
Morrison, Philip Stephen 
Mortimer, John Graham 

Moyes, Christopher David 
Neave, Margaret Isobel Erskine 
Newman, John Edmund 
Nobbs, Peter Terence 
Palmer, Penelope Grace 

Parsons, Alan Charles 
Pullon, David Henry Hamilton 
Reeve, Antony Walter 
Roe, Arthur Allport William 
Shannon, Frederick Thomas 

Smales, Oliver Richard Clayton 
Stanley, Thorsten Villiers 
Taylor, Brent William 

Tomlinson, Brian Ernest 
Tompkins. Arthur Brampton 
Tuck, Roger Henry 
Tyler, Kenneth Ross 
Wall, Melvyn Lee Maxwell 
Watson, Colin Edward 
Watt, James Michael 
Watt, Michael William 
Wealthall, Stephen Rowland 
Wesley, Alison Winifred 
Weston, Henry Jeffray 

Woods, Desmond John 

Aarons, Ian 

Ahuja, Mira 
Alexander, William Stewart 
Allen, Dennis Newton 
Allwood, Geoffrey Keith 
Anderson, Kenneth Ritchie 
Angus, Helen Beaumont 
Afthur, John Francis 

Banwar, Nalini 
Baranyai, Judith 
Barker, Antony Nigel 
Becroft, David Maxwell O'Neill 

Berkeley, Bryan Barrie 
Detro, Martin George 
Bierre, Anthony Ronald 

Blennerhassett, John Bartlett 
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Date of 
Registration 

21/10/71 

21/10/71 
29/6/81 
29/6/81 

23/9/74 
21/10/71 

2/7/79 
24/2/84 

3/3/81 
17/10/79 

8/10/75 
21/10/71 

25/7/77 
21/10/71 
23/4/82 
8/11/73 

21/10/71 
3/3/78 

21/10/71 
21/10/71 

7/4/72 

5/12/74 
4/7/83 

16/8/76 
16/2/82 

21/10/71 

22/4/81 
8/10/75 

3/3/81 
29/11/83 

6/5/82 

13/10/83 
21/10/71 
21/10/71 

2/11/72 
21/10/71 

27/2/80 
13/10/80 
24/2/75 

21/10/71 
21/10/71 

16/3/84 
21/10/71 

22/2/80 
21/10/71 
21/10/71 
27/4/76 
27/5/77 
11/4/79 

21/10/71 

21/10/71 

Address 

Department of Paediatrics and Child Health, University of Otago 
Medical School, P.O. Box 913, Dunedin. 

Unit 2, 74A Clonbem Road, Auckland 5. 
407 Albert Street, Palmerston North. 
Department of Perinatal Medicine, The Hospital for Sick Children, 

555 University Avenue, Toronto, Ontario M5G !XS, Canada. 
66 Barrack Road, Auckland 6. 
Christchurch Women's Hospital, Private Bag, Christchurch. 
Northland Base Hospital, P.O. Box 743, Whangarei. 
National Women's Hospital, Claude Road, Epsom, Auckland 3. 
57 Hamilton Road, Heme Bay, Auckland 2. 
Department of Paediatrics, Wellington Hospital, Private Bag, 

Wellington. 
50 Ngapuhi Road, Remuera, Auckland 5. 
37 Erin Street, Roslyn, Dunedin. 
Southland Hospital, Kew, Invercargill. 
214 Highgate, Roslyn, Dunedin. 
Nelson Hospital, Private Bag, Nelson. 
26 Godwin Crescent, Wanganui. 
3 Caimhill Street, Maori Hill, Dunedin. 
Palmerston North Hospital, Private Bag, Palmerston North. 
69 Gladstone Road, Parnell, Auckland I. 
Auckland Hospital, Park Road, Auckland I. 
Department of Neonatal Medicine, Middlemore Hospital, Otahuhu, 

Auckland 6. 
Rotorua Hospital, Private Bag, Rotorua. 
92 Reihana Street, Orakei, Auckland 5. 
122 Shackleton Road, Mt. Eden, Auckland 4. 
Timaru Hospital, P.O. Box 503, Timaru. 
Department of Paediatrics and Child Health, University of Otago 

Medical School, P.O. Box 913, Dunedin. 
Whakatane Hospital, P.O. Box 241, Whakatane. 
17 Newman Court, 20 Tinakori Road, Wellington I. 
53 Maungawhau Road, Epsom, Auckland 3. 
13 Great South Road, Papatoetoe, Auckland. 
Department of Oncology, King Faisal Specialist Hospital, P.O. Box 

3354, Riyadh, Kingdom of Saudi Arabia. 
Taranaki Base Hospital, Private Bag, New Plymouth. 
19 Hamilton Parade, Hamilton. 
52 Te Mata Road, Havelock North. 
30 Moncrieff Avenue, Nelson. 
Care of Department of Paediatrics, Christchurch Hospital, 

Christchurch. 
700 Charles Street, Hastings. 
67 Sefton Street, Wadestown, Wellington I. . 
Department of Child Health, University of Bristol, Royal Hospital 

for Sick Children, St. Michaels Hill, Bristol BS2 8BJ, England. 
29 Thackeray Street, Hamilton. 
28B Liverpool Street, Epsom, Auckland 3. 
Northland Base Hospital, P.O. Box 743, Whangarei. 
I Springfield Road, Rotorua. 
Taranaki Base Hospital, Private Bag, New Plymouth. 
Unit 6, 5A Takarunga Road, Devonport, Auckland 9. 
13 Fairway A venue, Red Beach, Orewa. 
7 MacMurray Road, Remuera, Auckland 5. 
11/1 Shore Road, Remuera, Auckland 5. 
5/72 Paihia Road, Onehunga, Auckland 6. 
Department of Paediatrics and Child Health, Wellington Clinical 

School of Medicine, Private Bag, Wellington. 
Medical Superintendent, Mangere Hospital and Training School, P.O. 

Box 43245, Mangere. 

PATHOLOGY 

17 /5/74 Division of Tissue Pathology, Institute of Medical and Veterinary 
Science, Frome Road, Adelaide, South Australia 5000. 

30/7/75 Palmerston North Hospital, Private Bag, Palmerston North. 
21/10/71 22 Kings Crescent, Lower Hutt. 
21/10/71 P.O. Box 708, New Plymouth. 
27/2/75 P.O. Box 11, Whakatane. 
14/3/83 119 Don Street, Invercargill. 
12/3/79 Care of Pathology Department, Public Hospital, Christchurch. 

21/10/71 · Department of Pathology, University of Auckland School of Medi-
cine, Private Bag, Auckland. 

16/5/80 4 Baxter Street, Maori Hill, Dunedin. 
17/11/78 192 Campbell Road, One Tree Hill, Auckland 5. 
15/6/8 I IO Cashmere Place, Glenfield, Auckland IO. 

21/10/71 Princess Mary Laboratory, Auckland Hospital, Park Road, Auckland 
3. 

25/2/77 34 Highgate, Dunedin. 
28/3/74 P.O. Box 297, Hurstville, N.S.W. 2220, Australia. 
13/3/84 Department of Pathology, Duke University Medical Centre, Box 3712, 

Durham, North Carolina 27710, U.S.A. 
24/8/73 Pathology Department, University of Otago Medical School, P.O. 

Box 913, Dunedin. ' 


