PAEDIATRICS—continued

Name	Date of Registration	Address
Holdaway, Michael David Henry	21/10/71	Department of Paediatrics and Child Health, University of Otago
Hunter, Alison	21/10/71	Medical School, P.O. Box 913, Dunedin. Unit 2, 74A Clonbern Road, Auckland 5.
Hunter, Warwick Stanley, James, Andrew Gibson	29/6/81 29/6/81	407 Albert Street, Palmerston North. Department of Perinatal Medicine, The Hospital for Sick Children,
, , ,		555 University Avenue, Toronto, Ontario M5G 1X8, Canada.
Jamison, David Laurence Johnson, Rosemary Angela	23/9/74 21/10/71	66 Barrack Road, Auckland 6. Christchurch Women's Hospital, Private Bag, Christchurch.
Karthigesu, Dhanalakshimi Knight, David Bower	2/7/79 24/2/84	Northland Base Hospital, P.O. Box 743, Whangarei. National Women's Hospital, Claude Road, Epsom, Auckland 3.
Lennon, Diana Rosemary	3/3/81	57 Hamilton Road, Herne Bay, Auckland 2.
Lewis, Margaret Eluned	17/10/79	Department of Paediatrics, Wellington Hospital, Private Bag, Wellington.
Liang, Allen Yee Lun Lord, Josephine Margery	8/10/75 21/10/71	50 Ngapuhi Road, Remuera, Auckland 5. 37 Erin Street, Roslyn, Dunedin.
McArthur, John Ewing	25/7/77	Southland Hospital, Kew, Invercargill.
McGeorge, Murray	21/10/71	214 Highgate, Roslyn, Dunedin.
Mackay, Richard John Mackeyria, Nail Gordon	23/4/82 8/11/73	Nelson Hospital, Private Bag, Nelson. 26 Godwin Crescent, Wanganui.
MacKenzie, Neil Gordon Malcolm, Donald Stewart	21/10/71	3 Cairnhill Street, Maori Hill, Dunedin.
Malcolm, Stuart Bruce	3/3/78	Palmerston North Hospital, Private Bag, Palmerston North
Matthews, Jack Dilworth Haslett	21/10/71	69 Gladstone Road, Parnell, Auckland 1.
Mauger, David Charles Mickleson, Kenneth Norman Paul	21/10/71 7/4/72	Auckland Hospital, Park Road, Auckland 1. Department of Neonatal Medicine, Middlemore Hospital, Otahuhu, Auckland 6.
Miles, Michael Robert	5/12/74	Rotorua Hospital, Private Bag, Rotorua.
Mitchell, Edwin Arthur Morris, Maxwell Clarke	4/7/83 16/8/76	92 Reihana Street, Orakei, Auckland 5. 122 Shackleton Road, Mt. Eden, Auckland 4.
Morrison, Philip Stephen	16/2/82	Timaru Hospital, P.O. Box 503, Timaru.
Mortimer, John Graham	21/10/71	Department of Paediatrics and Child Health, University of Otago Medical School, P.O. Box 913, Dunedin.
Moyes, Christopher David	22/4/81	Whakatane Hospital, P.O. Box 241, Whakatane.
Neave, Margaret Isobel Erskine	8/10/75	17 Newman Court, 20 Tinakori Road, Wellington 1.
Newman, John Edmund Nobbs, Peter Terence	3/3/81 29/11/83	53 Maungawhau Road, Epsom, Auckland 3. 13 Great South Road, Papatoetoe, Auckland.
Palmer, Penelope Grace	6/5/82	Department of Oncology, King Faisal Specialist Hospital, P.O. Box 3354, Riyadh, Kingdom of Saudi Arabia.
Parsons, Alan Charles	13/10/83	Taranaki Base Hospital, Private Bag, New Plymouth.
Pullon, David Henry Hamilton	21/10/71	19 Hamilton Parade, Hamilton.
Reeve, Antony Walter Roe, Arthur Allport William	21/10/71 2/11/72	52 Te Mata Road, Havelock North. 30 Moncrieff Avenue, Nelson.
Shannon, Frederick Thomas	21/10/71	Care of Department of Paediatrics, Christchurch Hospital,
	27/2/00	Christchurch.
Smales, Oliver Richard Clayton Stanley, Thorsten Villiers	27/2/80 13/10/80	700 Charles Street, Hastings. 67 Sefton Street, Wadestown, Wellington 1.
Taylor, Brent William	24/2/75	Department of Child Health, University of Bristol, Royal Hospital for Sick Children, St. Michaels Hill, Bristol BS2 8BJ, England.
Tomlinson, Brian Ernest	21/10/71	29 Thackeray Street, Hamilton.
Tompkins, Arthur Brampton Tuck, Roger Henry	21/10/71 16/3/84	28B Liverpool Street, Epsom, Auckland 3. Northland Base Hospital, P.O. Box 743, Whangarei.
Tyler, Kenneth Ross	21/10/71	1 Springfield Road, Rotorua.
Wall, Melvyn Lee Maxwell	22/2/80	Taranaki Base Hospital, Private Bag, New Plymouth.
Watson, Colin Edward Watt, James Michael	21/10/71 21/10/71	Unit 6, 5A Takarunga Road, Devonport, Auckland 9. 13 Fairway Avenue, Red Beach, Orewa.
Watt, Michael William	27/4/76	7 MacMurray Road, Remuera, Auckland 5.
Wealthall, Stephen Rowland	27/5/77	11/1 Shore Road, Remuera, Auckland 5.
Wesley, Alison Winifred	11/4/79 21/10/71	5/72 Paihia Road, Onehunga, Auckland 6. Department of Paediatrics and Child Health, Wellington Clinical
Weston, Henry Jeffray		School of Medicine, Private Bag, Wellington.
Woods, Desmond John	21/10/71	Medical Superintendent, Mangere Hospital and Training School, P.O. Box 43245, Mangere.

PATHOLOGY Division of Tissue Pathology, Institute of Medical and Veterinary Science, Frome Road, Adelaide, South Australia 5000.
Palmerston North Hospital, Private Bag, Palmerston North.
22 Kings Crescent, Lower Hutt.
P.O. Box 708, New Plymouth.
P.O. Box 708, New Plymouth.
P.O. Box 11, Whakatane.
119 Don Street, Invercargill.
Care of Pathology Department, Public Hospital, Christchurch.
Department of Pathology, University of Auckland School of Medicine, Private Bag, Auckland.
4 Baxter Street, Maori Hill, Dunedin.
192 Campbell Road, One Tree Hill, Auckland 5.
10 Cashmere Place, Glenfield, Auckland 10.
Princess Mary Laboratory, Auckland Hospital, Park Road, Auckland 17/5/74 Aarons, Ian Ahuja, Mira Alexander, William Stewart 30/7/75 21/10/71 21/10/71 27/2/75 14/3/83 12/3/79 Allen, Dennis Newton Allwood, Geoffrey Keith Anderson, Kenneth Ritchie Angus, Helen Beaumont Arthur, John Francis 21/10/71 Banwar, Nalini Baranyai, Judith Barker, Antony Nigel Becroft, David Maxwell O'Neill 16/5/80 17/11/78 15/6/81 Princess Mary Laboratory, Auckland Hospital, Park Road, Auckland 21/10/71 3.
34 Highgate, Dunedin.
P.O. Box 297, Hurstville, N.S.W. 2220, Australia.
Department of Pathology, Duke University Medical Centre, Box 3712, Durham, North Carolina 27710, U.S.A.
Pathology Department, University of Otago Medical School, P.O. Box 913, Dunedin. Berkeley, Bryan Barrie 25/2/77 28/3/74 13/3/84 Betro, Martin George Bierre, Anthony Ronald 24/8/73

Blennerhassett, John Bartlett